
Achizitie directa CJP IALOMITA -FURNITURI DE BIROU PENTRU BASS

I.D.: 44559197

Data publicarii	18.11.19	Coduri CPV	30192700-8
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 2.926,05 RON - 2.926,05 RON

Descriere: 1 DOSAR PVC BUC 50 0.42 21.01 3.99 2 ELASTEC BANI PG 10 2.10 21.01 3.99 3 PLIC C6 SILICONIC BUC 3000 0.08 252.10 47.90 4 DOSAR CARTON SINA BUC 300 0.38 113.45 21.55 5 HARTIE COPIATOR A4 MULTY COPY TOP 150 12.61 1890.76 359.24 6 PIX PASTA ALBA STRA BUC 100 0.84 84.03 15.97 7 SFOARA BUMBAC BUC 24 2.52 60.50 11.50 8 PASTA CORECTOARE BUC 12 4.62 55.46 10.54 9 LAVETA BUMBAC BUC 20 1.26 25.21 4.79 10 NOTA CONTABILA A4 BUC 4 4.62 18.49 3.51 11 NOTA CONTABILA A5 BUC 2 2.94 5.88 1.12 12 AMPRENTA STAMPILA R30 BUC 5 50.42 252.10 47.90 13 AMPRENTA STAMPILA PRINTER 40 BUC 2 46.22 92.44 17.56 14 AMPRENTA STAMPILA PRINTER 20 BUC 1 33.61 33.61 6.39 .
